
NAME POSITION EMAIL PHONE (941) 955-8119 

Rev. Craig Miller Bridge Interim Pastor cmiller@firstpressarasota.org Ext. 108 

Steven Phillips Director of Music  
and Congregational Care 

sphillips@firstpressarasota.org Ext. 125 

Cheryl Track Faith Community Nurse 4tracks@comcast.net (941) 320-3828 

Clare Carter Preschool Director preschool@firstpressarasota.org (941) 366-2000 

Rachel Martin Operations Manager RMartin@firstpressarasota.org Ext. 102 

Lisa Garcia Finance Manager Lgarcia@firstpressarasota.org Ext. 101 

Pam Schweizer Assistant to the Pastors pschweizer@firstpressarasota.org Ext. 111 

Molly Horner Children and Youth  
Coordinator 

mhorner@firstpressarasota.org Ext. 106 

Darwin Goldsmith Sexton  Contact Rachel: Ext. 102 

 

NAME   
*COMMITTEE CO-MODERATOR 

(CLASS) 

   Rev. Craig Miller Moderator 

   Michael Brown Clerk of Session 

   Abby Clissold Membership & Fellowship (2022) 

* Dave Householder Mission & Justice (2022) 

* Bob Kirkpatrick Mission & Justice (2022) 

* Carrie Mills Education & Formation (2022) 

* Joanne Simons Membership & Fellowship (2022) 

* Kay Steinman Personnel (2022) 

* Dick Clapp Church Officer Nominating (2023) 

* Denise Landers Worship & Music (2023)  

* Sue Hargis Spigel Membership & Fellowship (2023) 

* Carol Papa Personnel (2023) 

* Bob Wrobel Business Affairs (2023) 

   Jeff Bartell Worship & Music (2024) 

* Frank Frey Worship & Music (2024) 

* Karen Olson Church Officer Nominating (2024) 

* Emily Weitekamp Education & Formation (2024) 

* Mary Willis Business Affairs 2024) 

NAME   CLASS 

Steven Phillips Staff Liaison 

Barbara Chase 2022 

Becky Fingerle 2022 

John Fisher 2022 

Thom Olshewsky 2022 

Pat Feeney 2023 

Mariah Martin 2023 

Susan McDonald 2023 

Dick Wigton, Moderator 2023 

Bob Bittner 2024 

Steve Fantauzzo 2024 

Ardis Rea 2024 

Tom Singleton 2024 


